
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Women
6th Continental Cup Competition

Notodden (NOR)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 18 DEC 2021

START: 10:15

END: 11:25

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Nadarkiewicz Renata, FIS

TD Diess Alexander, AUT

TD Assistant Gostisa Samo, SLO

Chief of Competition Hartvedt Haakon, NOR

Judges

Espelid Kjersti, NORA

Normann Tom, NORB

Gobel Angelika, GERC

Jarsve Kristine, NORD

Borset Kurt, NORE

Hill Data

K-Point 90 m

Hill Size 98 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

SORSCHAG Sophie

SV Villach

AUT

14 NOV 1998
34

89.087.3 58.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 11.5 49.5 129.9

87.2 92.5 65.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 133.2 1.

1.
1. 263.1

 9.6

 3.9

-0.99

-0.40

 24

 24

 12.8

 12.8

GOERLICH Luisa

Wsv 08 lauscha

GER

21 DEC 1998
26

91.087.6 62.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 117.9

87.8 95.0 70.0 17.5 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.5 130.3 2.

2.
2. 248.2

 1.0

 5.4

-0.10

-0.56

 26

 26

 6.4

 6.4

MUEHLBACHER Julia

ASVOE SC Hoehenart

AUT

02 AUG 2004
32

88.088.2 56.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 51.5 114.0

88.3 89.0 58.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 119.2 3.

3.
3. 233.2

 6.5

 7.7

-0.67

-0.80

 28

 28

LAUE Josephin

Sfv Rothenburg

GER

21 NOV 2001
19

83.588.7 47.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 103.7

88.5 88.0 56.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 51.0 112.7 4.

5.
4. 216.4

 7.2

 5.7

-0.74

-0.59

 28

 28

GOEBEL Michelle

Sc Willingen

GER

18 FEB 2004
16

82.087.9 44.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 45.0 101.0

87.8 83.0 46.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 103.2 5.

7.
5. 204.2

 12.0

 8.2

-1.24

-0.85

 28

 28

BELSHAW Annika

Steamboat Springs winter sports club

USA

13 JUN 2002
18

82.588.0 45.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 102.1

87.9 81.5 43.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 99.5 8.

6.
6. 201.6

 9.1

 7.0

-0.94

-0.72

 28

 28

WIEGELE Hannah

Sv Achomitz-zahomc

AUT

22 SEP 2001
30

87.088.0 54.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.5 111.3

87.3 78.5 37.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 47.5 89.0 18.

4.
7. 200.3

 6.8

 4.5

-0.70

-0.46

 28

 28

ELLMAUER Katharina

ASVOE Nordicski Team Salzkammergut NTS

AUT

01 AUG 2000
20

81.088.5 42.0 16.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 14.5 47.0 97.6

88.8 82.0 44.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.5 100.2 7.

8.
8. 197.8

 8.6

 7.7

-0.89

-0.80

 28

 28

SUBBOTINA Anastasiia

Sankt Petersburg UOR1

RUS

28 JUN 2004
23

79.587.8 39.0 14.0 13.5 14.5 15.5 14.5 43.0 90.3

88.2 82.0 44.0 15.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 48.5 102.1 6.

16.
9. 192.4

 8.3

 9.6

-0.86

-0.99

 28

 28

KOTHBAUER Sophie

UVB Hinzenbach

AUT

18 OCT 2003
29

80.088.6 40.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 15.5 15.5 48.5 95.1

88.7 78.5 37.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 48.5 95.3 10.

10.
10. 190.4

 6.6

 9.8

-0.68

-1.01

 28

 28

IAKOVLEVA Mariia

Saint-Petersburg KOR1  Dinamo

RUS

07 JUN 1999
33

80.087.5 40.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 17.0 14.5 47.5 95.7

87.3 78.0 36.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 16.5 14.5 46.0 91.2 15.

9.
11. 186.9

 8.2

 9.2

-0.85

-0.95

 28

 28

JONES Paige USA

30 AUG 2002
12

80.087.7 40.0 15.5 15.0 17.0 15.5 15.0 46.0 93.3

87.6 79.5 39.0 15.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 91.3 14.

12.
12. 184.6

 7.3

 4.3

-0.75

-0.44

 28

 28

MATTILA Sofia

Jokilaakson Makiseura

FIN

24 MAY 2006
21

77.587.6 35.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 93.8

87.6 77.0 34.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 49.0 90.6 16.

11.
13. 184.4

 9.8

 7.6

-1.01

-0.78

 28

 28

MOHARITSCH Vanessa

Sc Hoehenhart

AUT

16 OCT 2002
22

79.588.5 39.0 14.5 14.0 15.5 16.0 14.0 44.0 90.8

88.8 79.0 38.0 14.0 14.0 16.0 15.0 14.0 43.0 92.4 12.

13.
14. 183.2

 7.8

 11.4

-0.81

-1.18

 28

 28

KUEBLER Pia Lilian

Sv Zschopau

GER

08 OCT 2002
27

77.087.9 34.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.5 14.0 47.0 86.4

87.9 77.5 35.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 47.5 95.5 9.

18.
15. 181.9

 5.4

 13.0

-0.56

-1.34

 28

 28

KABLUKOVA Ksenia

Sdushor Start

RUS

16 JUN 1998
31

79.087.1 38.0 14.5 16.5 15.5 17.0 15.0 47.0 90.8

87.1 78.0 36.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0 90.5 17.

13.
16. 181.3

 5.8

 6.5

-0.60

-0.67

 28

 28

MALSINER Jessica

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

23 SEP 2002
9

78.087.3 36.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 89.1

87.6 77.5 35.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 47.5 92.2 13.

17.
16. 181.3

 5.1

 9.7

-0.53

-1.00

 28

 28

SZWAB Joanna

AZS Katowice

POL

17 FEB 1997
15

74.087.7 28.0 14.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 14.5 45.0 85.4

88.0 80.5 41.0 14.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 93.8 11.

19.
18. 179.2

 12.4

 4.3

-1.28

-0.44

 28

 28

AMBROSI Martina

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

07 APR 2001
7

78.586.8 37.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 90.5

87.3 74.0 28.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 15.5 47.5 86.9 19.

15.
19. 177.4

 5.5

 11.4

-0.57

-1.18

 28

 28

TRAASERUD Heidi Dyhre

Heddal Il

NOR

10 JUL 2003
17

72.588.1 25.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.0 46.5 82.1

88.0 76.0 32.0 15.0 15.5 17.0 15.5 15.0 46.0 83.7 22.

21.
20. 165.8

 10.6

 5.7

-1.10

-0.59

 28

 28

BARANTCEVA Aleksandra

MO TSOVS Kirov

RUS

22 DEC 2001
28

75.088.1 30.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 46.5 80.7

87.9 76.0 32.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 47.5 84.4 20.

22.
21. 165.1

 4.2

 4.9

-0.43

-0.51

 28

 28

BERGER Frida

Roeykenhopp

NOR

29 APR 2004
25

76.087.5 32.0 14.0 14.5 16.0 15.5 14.0 44.0 76.8

88.0 75.5 31.0 14.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 84.1 21.

26.
22. 160.9

 0.8

 8.1

-0.08

-0.84

 28

 28
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Women
6th Continental Cup Competition

Notodden (NOR)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 18 DEC 2021

START: 10:15

END: 11:25

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

MOKHOVA Elizaveta

Ssh Rgsh magadan

RUS

22 DEC 2003
1

75.087.7 30.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.0 80.1

88.0 73.5 27.0 14.5 15.0 16.5 15.5 14.5 45.0 78.4 24.

24.
23. 158.5

 4.1

 6.4

-0.42

-0.66

 28

 28

SKATVEDT Karoline

Troegstad Skiklubb

NOR

02 APR 2000
24

77.087.3 34.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.0 45.0 80.3

87.6 73.5 27.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.5 14.5 44.5 77.8 26.

23.
24. 158.1

 1.3

 6.3

-0.13

-0.65

 28

 28

BORODINA Alina

GBU MO TSSP OVS SSHOR Istina

RUS

10 FEB 2002
11

71.587.4 23.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.0 75.4

87.4 73.0 26.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 80.6 23.

27.
25. 156.0

 6.4

 8.1

-0.66

-0.84

 28

 28

TERVAHARTIALA Julia

Lahti Ski Club

FIN

07 NOV 2002
14

70.588.3 21.0 14.0 15.0 14.5 16.0 13.5 43.5 78.0

88.2 75.0 30.0 14.0 14.5 15.0 14.0 14.0 42.5 77.9 25.

25.
26. 155.9

 13.5

 5.4

-1.39

-0.56

 28

 28

BELTOWSKA Pola

Azs Zakopane

POL

12 NOV 2006
13

63.087.2 6.0 15.0 14.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 43.5 61.2

87.3 71.5 23.0 13.5 14.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 43.0 74.6 27.

29.
27. 135.8

 11.7

 8.6

-1.21

-0.89

 28

 28

TAJNER Sara

Ssr Lzs sokol szczyrk

POL

17 AUG 2006
8

70.087.1 20.0 13.5 14.0 15.5 14.5 13.5 42.0 66.5

87.0 69.0 18.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 15.0 14.0 43.5 68.8 29.

28.
28. 135.3

 4.5

 7.3

-0.46

-0.75

 28

 28

MACUGA Samantha

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

17 FEB 2001
6

66.086.7 12.0 15.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 13.5 43.0 60.6

87.2 69.5 19.0 14.5 14.5 15.5 15.0 14.0 44.0 70.6 28.

30.
29. 131.2

 5.6

 7.6

-0.58

-0.78

 28

 28

MIDTSUNDSTAD Nora

Vaaler If

NOR

10 JUL 2003
10

77.087.3 34.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 15.0 14.0 44.0 83.1

87.2 61.5 3.0 13.0 13.0 13.5 13.0 13.0 39.0 46.5 30.

20.
30. 129.6

 5.1

 4.5

-0.53

-0.46

 28

 28

Not qualified for final round

JOHNSON Josie

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

03 OCT 2006
2 64.086.3 8.0 14.0 14.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 43.0 54.231.  3.2-0.33 28

LIANE Marie

Kongsberg IF

NOR

07 OCT 2005
5 59.089.0 -2.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 14.5 44.0 47.532.  5.5-0.57 28

HAERTER Rachael

Park City ski and snowboard

USA

18 NOV 2004
4 60.087.5 0.0 13.5 13.0 12.5 13.0 13.0 39.0 42.933.  3.9-0.40 28

LARSON Cara

Norge Ski Club

USA

05 NOV 2000
3 57.086.0 -6.0 13.5 13.0 14.0 14.0 13.0 40.5 35.434.  0.9-0.09 28

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny 4-8 73 -1.39 -0.68 -0.081st round

sunny 4-8 76 -1.34 -0.75 -0.402nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  28 32 0 86.0 87.688.0 89.057.0 75.0 34/8 34/8 34/8

 26 1 0 87.6 87.691.0 87.691.0 91.0

 24 1 0 87.3 87.389.0 87.389.0 89.0

2nd round  28 28 0 87.0 87.889.0 88.861.5 77.0 30/8 30/8 30/8

 26 1 0 87.8 87.895.0 87.895.0 95.0

 24 1 0 87.2 87.292.5 87.292.5 92.5

TD

Diess Alexander, AUT

Chief of Competition

Hartvedt Haakon, NOR
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